
Shopping list
Ingredients Asda

1kg new potatoes

swede

2 x butternut squash

1kg onions

1kg carrots

500g parsnips

garlic

chillies

cherry tomatoes

mushrooms

parsley

800g diced beef

500g pork loin

400g chicken breasts

500g cooking bacon

500g Boneless chicken thighs

250g chorizo

double cream

6 eggs

Grana Pedano

chicken stock cubes

beef stock cubes

tomato puree

plain flour

chopped tomatoes

arborio rice

cornflour

paprika

sage

alditesco sainsburys morrisons

£1.20

£0.63

£2.20

£0.99

£0.55

£0.55

£0.95

£0.60

£0.69

£1.05

£0.52

£9.20

£4.13

£3.00

£1.00

£3.00

£2.50

£1.05

£1.30

£1.79

£1.00

£1.00

£0.59

£0.75

£0.39

£2.95

£2.50

£1.00

£1.00

£1.09

£0.62

£2.30

£0.99

£0.49

£0.55

£0.95

£0.60

£0.69

£0.89

£0.59

£5.98

£3.50

£2.99

£1.45

£3.99

£1.89

£1.05

£0.99

£2.05

£0.65

£0.65

£0.59

£0.79

£0.35

£2.49

£1.69

£0.69

£1.65

£0.89

£0.62

£2.70

£0.99

£0.69

£0.75

£0.75

£0.45

£0.69

£0.80

£0.60

£8.70

£3.49

£2.99

£1.45

£3.50

£2.50

£1.35

£1.50

£2.50

£0.65

£0.65

£0.75

£0.75

£0.47

£1.90

£3.00

£1.00

£1.00

£0.85

£0.62

£3.00

£0.80

£0.69

£0.75

£0.95

£0.65

£1.00

£1.25

£0.52

£9.20

£3.21

£3.75

£1.00

£3.00

£2.50

£1.19

£1.50

£3.00

£1.00

£1.00

£0.59

£0.79

£0.39

£2.40

£2.50

£1.90

£1.10

£1.25

£0.65

£2.70

£0.99

£0.69

£0.55

£1.00

£0.59

£0.69

£0.95

£0.70

£9.00

£3.20

£3.50

£1.00

£4.50

£2.50

£1.35

£1.50

£3.50

£1.00

£1.00

£0.80

£1.65

£0.47

£2.50

£1.25

£1.10

£1.00



TOTAL £52.48 £45.88 £50.48 £54.15 £54.51

or £39.77 across all five supermarkets

thyme

mixed herbs

bay leaves

chicken seasoning

£2.00

£1.00

£1.00

£0.40

£0.59

£0.59

£0.65

£0.85

£0.90

£0.60

£0.45

£0.45

£1.10

£1.10

£0.40

£0.45

£1.09

£1.00

£0.39

£0.45


