## **SHOPPING LIST**

INGREDIENTS	TESCO	ALDI	ASDA	SAINSBURYS	MORRISONS
IKG NEW POTATOES	£1.20	£ <b>1.09</b>	£0.89	£0.85	£1.25
SWEDE	£ <b>0.63</b>	£ <b>0.62</b>	£0.62	£0.62	£0.65
2 X BUTTERNUT SQUASH	£ <b>2.20</b>	£ <b>2.30</b>	£ <b>2.70</b>	£3.00	£2.70
1KG ONIONS	£0.99	£ <b>0.99</b>	£0.99	£0.80	£0.99
1KG CARROTS	£0.55	£ <b>0.49</b>	£0.69	£0.69	£0.69
500G PARSNIPS	£0.55	£0.55	£ <b>0.75</b>	£0.75	£0.55
GARLIC	£0.95	£0.95	£ <b>0.75</b>	£0.95	£1.00
CHILLIES	£ <b>0.60</b>	£ <b>0.60</b>	£0.45	£0.65	£0.59
CHERRY TOMATOES	£0.69	£ <b>0.69</b>	£0.69	£1.00	£0.69
MUSHROOMS	£1.05	£0.89	£0.80	£1.25	£0.95
PARSLEY	£ <b>0.52</b>	£ <b>0.59</b>	£ <b>0.60</b>	£0.52	£0.70
800G DICED BEEF	£ <b>9.20</b>	£ <b>5.98</b>	£ <b>8.70</b>	£9.20	£9.00
500G PORK LOIN	£4.13	£ <b>3.50</b>	£3.49	£ <b>3.21</b>	£3.20
400G CHICKEN BREASTS	£ <b>3.00</b>	£ <b>2.99</b>	£ <b>2.99</b>	£3.75	£3.50
500G COOKING BACON	£1.00	£ <b>1.45</b>	£ <b>1.45</b>	£1.00	£1.00
500G BONELESS CHICKEN THIGHS	£ <b>3.00</b>	£ <b>3.99</b>	£ <b>3.50</b>	£3.00	£4.50
250G CHORIZO	£ <b>2.50</b>	£ <b>1.89</b>	£ <b>2.50</b>	£2.50	£2.50
DOUBLE CREAM	£ <b>1.05</b>	£1.05	£ <b>1.35</b>	£1.19	£1.35
6 EGGS	£ <b>1.30</b>	£ <b>0.99</b>	£1.50	£1.50	£1.50
GRANA PEDANO	£ <b>1.79</b>	£ <b>2.05</b>	£ <b>2.50</b>	£3.00	£3.50
CHICKEN STOCK CUBES	£ <b>1.00</b>	£0.65	£ <b>0.65</b>	£1.00	£1.00
BEEF STOCK CUBES	£1.00	£0.65	£ <b>0.65</b>	£1.00	£1.00
TOMATO PUREE	£0.59	£0.59	£ <b>0.75</b>	£0.59	£0.80
PLAIN FLOUR	£ <b>0.75</b>	£ <b>0.79</b>	£ <b>0.75</b>	£0.79	£1.65
CHOPPED TOMATOES	£ <b>0.39</b>	£0.35	£ <b>0.47</b>	£0.39	£0.47
ARBORIO RICE	£ <b>2.95</b>	£2.49	£1.90	£ <b>2.40</b>	£2.50
CORNFLOUR	£2.50	£ <b>1.69</b>	£ <b>3.00</b>	£2.50	£1.25
PAPRIKA	£1.00	£0.69	£1.00	£1.90	£1.10
SAGE	£1.00	£ <b>1.65</b>	£1.00	£1.10	£1.00

THYME	£2.00	£ <b>0.59</b>	£0.90	£1.10	£ <b>1.09</b>
MIXED HERBS	£1.00	£0.59	£0.60	£1.10	£1.00
BAY LEAVES	£1.00	£0.65	£0.45	£0.40	£0.39
CHICKEN SEASONING	£0.40	£0.85	£0.45	£0.45	£0.45
TOTAL	£52.48	£ <b>45.88</b>	£ <b>50.48</b>	£ <b>54.15</b>	£ <b>54.5</b> 1

## OR $\pm$ 39.77 ACROSS ALL FIVE SUPERMARKETS